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Celcon GC25A

Acetal (POM) Copolymer

Celanese Corporation
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Celcon acetal copolymer grade GC25A is a glass coupled formulation containing 25% reinforced fiber glass. This
grade offers excellent strength, stiffness and heat distortion temperature with lower mold shrinkage, minimum thermal
expansion, excellent dimensional stability and good moldability.Chemical abbreviation according to 1SO 1043-1:

POM

gooboo



U Moo O
oo/o00f
00

RoHS O O O

goouobbogooooon

goad
HEN

goon

goooon

goon

oo

uog,23 C

uod,23 C,50%RH

Mmoo oboboogooon

E38860-239297

goooobog,2s% 00000
ooooood

goadd

goadd

gooooon

goooo

oooo
goooo

1.58

0.40

14

1.2

0.40

0.80

0.20

8600


https://v2.souwuxing.com/details?id=5c3c9287c3666e77908b03ab&type=1#

goono
god,-40° C

uog,23 C

gg,71° C

HEN

oooo(@o)

0000 (23° C)

0000 (23° C)

[ ([0 (110 (0] (0 (T [0 [0 [0 [0 i 23°00 )

gobooboooad

-30° C

23° C

Ooooobooono (23° €)

159

110

68.9

106

2.0

8700

160

6.4

35

25

6.0



MIIDODODNmmoooogo
1.8MPa, [0 1 U

1.8MPa, [0 1 U

gooo

guooooon

gd

gd

oooooogooooon

Mmoo 0o 0O o

godd

guoooon

guoooon

163

160

165

166

2.5E-5

1.2E-4

1.4E+14

80.0 0 100

3.0

1700 180

180 O 190



gooobon

gooo

gooooood

gooo

gooo

gooo
00

gd

gobopOMUOOOOOGCHADIUO0UOOULULOOUOOOOOO

gobopOMUOOOOOGCHADIUO0UOOULULOOUOOOOOO

gobopOMUOOOOOGCHADIUO0UOOULULOOUOOOOOO

180 [0 190

190 0 200

180 [0 200

90.0 0 120

90.0 0 140

U
90.0 0 140

0.00 O 0.500


http://www.tcpdf.org

